7-651-800-526-4182 • 732-286-1800 (NJ) • FAX: 732-244-8843 • www.heyco.com
“Stay Connected” with                                  HEYware
®
Quick
Specs
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
ALL NEW
PRODUCTS!
Heyco® Nytye® Heavy Duty and
Extra Heavy Duty/HVAC Nylon Cable Ties
Heyco® Nytye® Double Loop Cable Ties
Material Nylon 6/6
Certifications Certified by UL for Compliance with both Canadian and U.S. requirements
under File E54523 (NT parts only)
Flammability Rating 94V-2
Temperature Range -40°F (-40°C) to 185°F (85°C)
PART SPECIFICATIONS PART NO. DESCRIPTION PART DIMENSIONS
Max. Tensile Max. Bundle UV A B
Strength Diameter Natural Black Length Width
Lbs. N in. mm. in. mm. in. mm.
Heavy Duty
1.30 33,0 13172 13172B NT-120-059 5.91 150
1.97 50,0 13175 13175B NT-120-078 7.87 200
2.48 63,0 13178 13178B NT-120-098 9.84 250
120 534 3.23 82,0 13181 13181B NT-120-118 11.81 300 .30 7,6
3.54 90,0 13183 13183B NT-120-137 13.78 350
3.98 101,0 13185 13185B NT-120-149 14.96 380
4.13 105,0 13186 13186B NT-120-157 15.75 400
Extra Heavy Duty/HVAC
7.48 190,0 13208 13208B NT-175-256 25.59 650
9.65 245,0 13215 13215B NT-175-315 31.50 800
175 778 10.67 271,0 13217 13217B NT-175-362 36.22 920 .35 9,0
11.42 290,0 13218 13218B NT-175-394 39.37 1000
14.49 368,0 13220 13220B NT-175-482 48.23 1225
Standard colors natural and UV Black. Consult Heyco for heat-stabilized material and colors.
B
A
• Smooth, radiused edges ensure that